

JOIN TODAY FOR 2024



Our membership program is designed to serve you better.

The directors and staff of the Harness Horse Breeders work every day to make the harness racing industry in New York the best in the world. We are the only state-wide organization that represents your concerns and those of the Standardbred community in regional, state and national matters. If you find your membership is valuable, encourage a friend to join also. The larger our numbers, the stronger our voice.

BENEFITS

- 5% discount on veterinary care and farrier services at the Equine Hospital of Cornell University
- Group purchasing discounts through an association with the USTA/NTRA/HTA at John Deere, UPS, Sherwin Williams, Toshiba, Office Depot and more.
- Representation in state/national lobbying efforts to help promote agriculture and equine interests
- Opportunity to influence agricultural public policy through our Agricultural Alliance Membership with the New York Farm Bureau
- Annual Stallion Directory & Sire Stakes Race Schedule

- Voting rights to elect board of director members
- HHBNYS.com provides members with time-sensitive e-mail news and reminders (for those who provided an e-mail address). This information will keep you updated on any changes in the New York Sire Stakes program and other issues that may affect your racing or breeding business.
- Liaison with important racing agencies at the local, state and national levels to represent your interests

Call for more information, 518-785-5858 Or visit us on the web @ hhbnys.com

HARNESS HORSE BREEDERS OF NYS MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

(join now, membership good through December 31, 2024

Membership Type:		YES	NO
 Individual (1 member) \$40 Joint/Couple (2 members)	Are you a breeder? Do you stand a stallion in NY?		
Corporate/Farm (4 members) \$100	Do you own a NY-eligible horse? Do you have a boarding or training facility?		
Name(s)/Corporation			
Address			
Telephone:	Fax:		
E-mail:	_ other:		
Corporate/Farm Membership Names (list four):			
Please return with payment to: Harness Horse Breeders of New York State PO Box 512, Oxford, NY 13830 hhbnys.com			